
Wettkampf 14 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Von Hacht, Jill 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:39,65 126

  100m: 01:43,81 (01:43,81) | 200m: 03:39,65 (01:55,84)
2. Polus, Zosia 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:51,36 108

  100m: 01:52,01 (01:52,01) | 200m: 03:51,36 (01:59,35)
3. Bosold, Lucia 2015 SGS Hannover 03:53,46 105

  100m: 01:54,57 (01:54,57) | 200m: 03:53,46 (01:58,89)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Akgül, Ela 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:45,71 294

  100m: 01:20,58 (01:20,58) | 200m: 02:45,71 (01:25,13)
2. Airich, Alexandra 2014 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:46,91 288

  100m: 01:22,50 (01:22,50) | 200m: 02:46,91 (01:24,41)
3. Stein, Nele 2013 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 02:48,16 282

  100m: 01:21,28 (01:21,28) | 200m: 02:48,16 (01:26,88)
4. Da Graca Marques, Melanie 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:02,16 222

  100m: 01:30,32 (01:30,32) | 200m: 03:02,16 (01:31,84)
5. Müller, Lotta 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:04,68 213

  100m: 01:28,87 (01:28,87) | 200m: 03:04,68 (01:35,81)
6. Seibt, Zane Josephina 2013 SG RethenSarstedt 03:15,72 179

  100m: 01:30,88 (01:30,88) | 200m: 03:15,72 (01:44,84)
7. Weis, Henrike 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:22,37 161

  100m: 01:34,29 (01:34,29) | 200m: 03:22,37 (01:48,08)
8. Kolewe, Nike 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:27,66 149

  100m: 01:42,34 (01:42,34) | 200m: 03:27,66 (01:45,32)
9. Li, Yunshi 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 04:05,64 90

  100m: 02:00,00 (02:00,00) | 200m: 04:05,64 (02:05,64)
10. Lindenberg, Isabella 2014 SG RethenSarstedt 04:10,34 85

nicht am Start
Bautista Wang, Nicole 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen

abgemeldet
Walther, Emilia Carla 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Will, Mirja 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:56,09 245

  100m: 01:25,78 (01:25,78) | 200m: 02:56,09 (01:30,31)
2. Toibermann, Alexandra 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:00,58 227

  100m: 01:26,06 (01:26,06) | 200m: 03:00,58 (01:34,52)
3. Walter, Jule 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:04,61 213

  100m: 01:26,69 (01:26,69) | 200m: 03:04,61 (01:37,92)

nicht am Start
Babatz, Marie 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen

abgemeldet
Garrecht, Emma 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen

Jugend B

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
nicht am Start
Hollemann, Marike 2009 SG Böhmetal



Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Bannöhr, Greta 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:28,83 407

  100m: 01:09,46 (01:09,46) | 200m: 02:28,83 (01:19,37)
2. Krüger, Lena 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:49,85 273

  100m: 01:21,48 (01:21,48) | 200m: 02:49,85 (01:28,37)
3. Mashchenko, Daria 2008 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:50,69 269

  100m: 01:17,93 (01:17,93) | 200m: 02:50,69 (01:32,76)

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Bannöhr, Pia 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:27,82 415

  100m: 01:11,72 (01:11,72) | 200m: 02:27,82 (01:16,10)
2. Krüger, Sophie 2006 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:37,43 344

  100m: 01:13,58 (01:13,58) | 200m: 02:37,43 (01:23,85)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Bannöhr, Pia 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:27,82 415

  100m: 01:11,72 (01:11,72) | 200m: 02:27,82 (01:16,10)
2. Bannöhr, Greta 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:28,83 407

  100m: 01:09,46 (01:09,46) | 200m: 02:28,83 (01:19,37)
3. Krüger, Sophie 2006 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:37,43 344

  100m: 01:13,58 (01:13,58) | 200m: 02:37,43 (01:23,85)
4. Rösch, Magdalena 1986 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:43,44 307

  100m: 01:17,58 (01:17,58) | 200m: 02:43,44 (01:25,86)
5. Akgül, Ela 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:45,71 294

  100m: 01:20,58 (01:20,58) | 200m: 02:45,71 (01:25,13)
6. Airich, Alexandra 2014 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:46,91 288

  100m: 01:22,50 (01:22,50) | 200m: 02:46,91 (01:24,41)
7. Stein, Nele 2013 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 02:48,16 282

  100m: 01:21,28 (01:21,28) | 200m: 02:48,16 (01:26,88)
8. Krüger, Lena 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:49,85 273

  100m: 01:21,48 (01:21,48) | 200m: 02:49,85 (01:28,37)
9. Mashchenko, Daria 2008 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:50,69 269

  100m: 01:17,93 (01:17,93) | 200m: 02:50,69 (01:32,76)
10. Will, Mirja 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:56,09 245

  100m: 01:25,78 (01:25,78) | 200m: 02:56,09 (01:30,31)
11. Toibermann, Alexandra 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:00,58 227

  100m: 01:26,06 (01:26,06) | 200m: 03:00,58 (01:34,52)
12. Da Graca Marques, Melanie 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:02,16 222

  100m: 01:30,32 (01:30,32) | 200m: 03:02,16 (01:31,84)
13. Walter, Jule 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:04,61 213

  100m: 01:26,69 (01:26,69) | 200m: 03:04,61 (01:37,92)
14. Müller, Lotta 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:04,68 213

  100m: 01:28,87 (01:28,87) | 200m: 03:04,68 (01:35,81)
15. Seibt, Zane Josephina 2013 SG RethenSarstedt 03:15,72 179

  100m: 01:30,88 (01:30,88) | 200m: 03:15,72 (01:44,84)
16. Weis, Henrike 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:22,37 161

  100m: 01:34,29 (01:34,29) | 200m: 03:22,37 (01:48,08)
17. Kolewe, Nike 2014 SGS Bückeburg 03:27,66 149

  100m: 01:42,34 (01:42,34) | 200m: 03:27,66 (01:45,32)
18. Von Hacht, Jill 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:39,65 126

  100m: 01:43,81 (01:43,81) | 200m: 03:39,65 (01:55,84)
19. Polus, Zosia 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:51,36 108

  100m: 01:52,01 (01:52,01) | 200m: 03:51,36 (01:59,35)
20. Bosold, Lucia 2015 SGS Hannover 03:53,46 105

  100m: 01:54,57 (01:54,57) | 200m: 03:53,46 (01:58,89)
21. Li, Yunshi 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 04:05,64 90

  100m: 02:00,00 (02:00,00) | 200m: 04:05,64 (02:05,64)
22. Lindenberg, Isabella 2014 SG RethenSarstedt 04:10,34 85


